Farnell Page 521 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:09
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

systems etc.
Price Each
Mftrs List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +
TRCA-08 941-5904● 168.00 135.00 118.00 103.00 – –
TRCA-13 941-5912● 206.00 152.00 130.00 113.00 – –
TRCS-08 941-5920● 275.00 244.00 227.00 212.00 – –
TRCS-13 941-5939● 285.00 254.00 237.00 221.00 – –
Frequency range 10MHz to 300MHz Case material Black Nylon 66 to UL94V-0
Insulation resistance 10MΩ (min) between case and cores
Note: To enable the cable to pass smoothly through the sleeve an allow-
ance should be made for tolerances in the OD of the cable and the ID of
the sleeve.
Dimensions Type Impedance (Ω) Order
O/D I/D H 25MHz 100MHz Mftrs. List No. Code
3S4 Material
8 5.3 10 32 50 CST7.8/5.3/9.8-3S4 898-340
8.3 3.5 10 70 96 CST8.3/3.5/10-3S4 898-351
9.5 5.1 14 66 110 CST9.5/5.1/15-3S4 898-363
17.2 11 60 200 320 CST17/11/60-3S4 898-375
17.45 9.53 12.7 55 88 CST17/9.5/13-3S4 898-387
17.45 9.53 28.55 125 200 CST17/9.5/29-3S4 898-399
19 10.6 11.5 50 75 CST19/11/12-3S4 898-405
4S2 Material
9.5 4.75 6.3 23 50 CST9.5/4.8/6.4-4S2 898-417
9.5 4.75 10.4 53 80 CST9.5/4.8/10-4S2 898-429
9.5 4.75 19.05 100 145 CST9.5/4.8/19-4S2 898-430
9.65 5.0 5.05 26 43 CST9.7/5/5.1-4S2 898-442
14.3 6.35 28.6 170 250 CST14/6.4/29-4S2 898-454
14.3 7.25 28.6 143 215 CST14/7.3/29-4S2 898-466
16.25 7.9 14.3 70 113 CST16/7.9/14-4S2 898-478
16.25 7.9 28.6 130 213 CST16/7.9/29-4S2 898-480
17.45 9.5 12.7 55 88 CST17/9.5/13-4S2 898-491
17.45 9.5 28.6 125 200 CST17/9.5/29-4S2 898-508
19 10.15 28.6 128 196 CST19/10/29-4S2 898-510
25.9 12.8 28.6 145 225 CST26/13/29-4S2 898-521
29 19 7.5 28 47 CST29/19/7.5-4S2 898-533
Cable Dimensions Order
Diameter 25MHz 100MHz L W H Code
6.5 135 220 32 19.5 19 964-0444
10 90 190 32 24.5 23 964-0452